
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND
FINANCE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201907110002
48310

07/11/2019
03:27:38

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ENLOW
BARBARA A

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202401050000
04470

01/05/2024
10:19:39

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRISTOW
ROY

0 0 Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202401050000
04470

01/05/2024
10:19:39

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRISTOW
ROY

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202401290000
21720

01/29/2024
11:23:04

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ENLOW
BARBARA A

0 0 Instr
#:20190711000
248310

Other:SEE
INST

202401290000
21720

01/29/2024
11:23:04

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ENLOW
BARBARA A

7 34 Instr
#:20190711000
248310

Book:7 Pg:34
Other:COUNTR
YSIDE
RESURVEY
LOTS 7 AND 8

201905290001
83330

05/29/2019
10:42:39

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRAKE
SARAH

23 48 Lot#:37
Book:23 Pg:48
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR
PHASE 6

201907110002
48310

07/11/2019
03:27:38

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ENLOW
BARBARA A

7 34 Book:7 Pg:34
Other:COUNTR
YSIDE
RESURVEY
LOTS 7 AND 8

201908090002
88180

08/09/2019
12:54:32

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ACTON
HEATHER

Instr
#:20100715000
225770

Other:SEE
INST

202302210000
46090

02/21/2023
11:30:29

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TANNIEHILL
TAMARA R

Other:SEE
INST

202312060003
52090

12/06/2023
10:50:02

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DRAKE
SARAH

Instr
#:20190529000
183330

202401050000
04470

01/05/2024
10:19:39

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRISTOW
ROY

50 23 Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED

202402020000
27380

02/02/2024
11:53:47

VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ACTON
HEATHER

0 0 Instr
#:20190809000
288180

Other:SEE
INST


