Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201907110002 48310	07/11/2019 03:27:38	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ENLOW BARBARA A			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202401050000 04470	01/05/2024 10:19:39	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRISTOW ROY			0	0		Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202401050000 04470	01/05/2024 10:19:39	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRISTOW ROY			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202401290000 21720	01/29/2024 11:23:04	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ENLOW BARBARA A			0	0	Instr #:20190711000 248310	Other:SEE INST
202401290000 21720	01/29/2024 11:23:04	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ENLOW BARBARA A			7	34	Instr #:20190711000 248310	Book:7 Pg:34 Other:COUNTR YSIDE RESURVEY LOTS 7 AND 8
201905290001 83330	05/29/2019 10:42:39	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRAKE SARAH			23	48		Lot#:37 Book:23 Pg:48 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR PHASE 6
201907110002 48310	07/11/2019 03:27:38	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ENLOW BARBARA A			7	34		Book:7 Pg:34 Other:COUNTR YSIDE RESURVEY LOTS 7 AND 8
201908090002 88180	08/09/2019 12:54:32	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ACTON HEATHER					Instr #:20100715000 225770	Other:SEE INST
202302210000 46090	02/21/2023 11:30:29	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TANNIEHILL TAMARA R						Other:SEE INST
202312060003 52090	12/06/2023 10:50:02	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DRAKE SARAH					Instr #:20190529000 183330	
202401050000 04470	01/05/2024 10:19:39	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRISTOW ROY			50	23		Book:50 Pg:23 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 4 AMENDED
202402020000 27380	02/02/2024 11:53:47	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ACTON HEATHER			0	0	Instr #:20190809000 288180	Other:SEE INST